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1310/1480/155onm In-line Faraday Rotator
The In-line Faraday Rotator produced by idealphotonics is designed to rotate
the polarization of the input light by 45 degrees. It performs low insertion
loss, high extinction ratio, high return loss and excellent environmental
stability. It is used in sensors, amplifiers, lasers, etc.
Application
Fiber Optic Instruments
Fiber Sensors
Fiber Lasers
Coherent Detecting
Research
Specification

Package Dimensions
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Ordering information

IFR-①①-②-③-④-⑤
①①: Wavelength ②: Connector Type ③: Jacket Type ④: Fiber Type (Input/Output)

31 - 1310 nm 1 - FC/UPC B - 250 µm bare fiber 1 - PM/PM

48 - 1480 nm 2 - FC/APC L - 900 µm loose tube 2 - SMF/SMF

55 - 1550 nm 3 - SC/UPC S - Specify

SS - Specify 4 - SC/APC

N - None
⑤: Fiber Length

Q - 0.75 m

S - Specify
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